Babii Alla Oleksandrivna

Category Family member

Last position Coliseum-3000 LLC, Joint ownership
L J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Luhovskyi Volodymyr Hennadiiovych husband
rOJIOBHE YMPABJIIHHA ANC Y XYKUTOMUPCbLKIN
OBJIACTI, Acting Head


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17778
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17778
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46458
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46458
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46458
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46458
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17736
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17736




CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES



Coliseum-3000 LLC

Lux Group Ltd

Dios LLC

UKN LLC

Budynok ustryts LLC

Paritet AV LLC

Budynok ustryts LLC

UKN LLC

Paritet AV LLC

Lux Group Ltd

Coliseum-3000 LLC

Dios LLC

Pryzma-12 Ltd with foreign investments

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Joint ownership

Joint ownership

Joint ownership

Joint ownership

Joint ownership

Joint ownership

Joint ownership

32956747

39703090

32042586

37722918

39096051

33399890

39096051

37722918

33399890

39703090

32956747

32042586

21649087


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17778
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17779
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17777
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17781
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17782
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17780
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17782
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17781
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17780
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17779
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17778
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17777
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17762

Pryzma-12 Ltd with foreign investments Beneficial owner 21649087

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17762
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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